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.500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Domingo

Regularidade2 H. Race

Interlagos 4,309 Km
22/11/2020 12:25 .
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Race (25:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 2:11.792 +1.212 13:02:23.161 9 2:25.847 +4.098 13:02:20.990
(73) Marcelo Fortes " 2:11.036 +0.456 13:04:34.197 10 2:26.073 +4.324 13:04:47.063
1 2:03.147 - 12:44:41.797 12 2:10.580 - 13:06:44.777 1 2:25.127 +3.378 13:07:12.190
2 2:06.935 +3.788 12:46:48.732
3 2:08.703 +5.556 12:48:57.435 (22) Bernardo Albanesi (18) Aroldo Teixeira
4 2:06.330 +3.183 12:51:03.765 1 2:18.346 +7.818 12:42:38.384 1 2:26.197 +1.211 12:42:46.807
5 2:08.593 +5.446 12:53:12.358 2 2:13.422 +2.894 12:44:51.806 2 2:28.190 +3.204 12:45:14.997
6 2:06.703 +3.556 12:55:19.061 3 2:13.135 +2.607 12:47:04.941 3 2:28.709 +3.723 12:47:43.706
7 2:07.227 +4.080 12:57:26.288 4 2:12.604 +2.076 12:49:17.545 4 2:28.266 +3.280 12:50:11.972
8 2:06.655 +3.508 12:59:32.943 5 2:10.528 - 12:51:28.073 5 2:25.147 +0.161 12:52:37.119
9 2:04.755 +1.608 13:01:37.698 6 2:11.028 +0.500 12:53:39.101 6 2:25.445 +0.459 12:55:02.564
10 2:03.387 +0.240 13:03:41.085 7 2:11.529 +1.001 12:55:50.630 7 2:24.986 | - 12:57:27.550
p11 2:11.783 +8.636 13:05:52.868 8 2:11.705 +1.177 12:58:02.335 8 2:27.724 +2.738 12:59:55.274
9 2:12.383 +1.855 13:00:14.718 9 2:33.402 +8.416 13:02:28.676
(52) Luis Fernando de Souza Braga 10 2:12.136 +1.608 13:02:26.854 10 2:32.020 +7.034 13:05:00.696
1 2:10.974 +4.578 12:42:29.518 " 2:14.017 +3.489 13:04:40.871 1 2:28.318 +3.332 13:07:29.014
2 2:10.617 +4.221 12:44:40.135 12 2:15.638 +5.110 13:06:56.509
3 2:08.238 +1.842 12:46:48.373 (71) Marcelo Servidone, Marcelo Fortes e Luis Finotti
4 2:08.812 +2.416 12:48:57.185 (13) Ze Augusto e Neno p1 2:31.873 | - 12:45:19.898
5 2:07.637 +1.241 12:51:04.822 1 2:12.507 +0.644 12:44:54.660 p2 8:11.165 +5:39.292 12:53:31.063
6 2:07.496 +1.100 12:53:12.318 2 2:11.997 +0.134 12:47:06.657
7 2:06.787 +0.391 12:55:19.105 3 2:11.863 | - 12:49:18.520
8 2:07.139 +0.743 12:57:26.244 4 21444 +2.278 12:51:32.661
9 2:06.814 +0.418 12:59:33.058 5 2:13.533 +1.670 12:53:46.194
10 2:07.121 +0.725 13:01:40.179 6 2:14.055 +2.192 12:56:00.249
11 2:06.396 - 13:03:46.575 7 2:11.878 +0.015 12:58:12.127
12 2:06.590 +0.194 13:05:53.165 8 2:12.703 +0.840 13:00:24.830
9 2:12.473 +0.610 13:02:37.303
(10) Edson Furrier 10 2:12.312 +0.449 13:04:49.615
1 2:16.014 +5.711 12:42:35.874 1 2:12.876 +1.013 13:07:02.491
2 2:11.785 +1.482 12:44:47.659
3 2:10.320 +0.017 12:46:57.979 (26) Sergio Marques
4 2:12.320 +2.017 12:49:10.299 1 2:16.390 +3.662 12:42:35.607
5 2:12.556 +2.253 12:51:22.855 2 2:15.125 +2.397 12:44:50.732
6 2:11.611 +1.308 12:53:34.466 3 2:13.209 +0.481 12:47:03.941
7 2:10.303 - 12:55:44.769 4 2:13.051 +0.323 12:49:16.992
8 2:12.518 +2.215 12:57:57.287 5 2:14.312 +1.584 12:51:31.304
9 2:10.782 +0.479 13:00:08.069 6 2:14.697 +1.969 12:53:46.001
10 2:10.804 +0.501 13:02:18.873 7 2:13.723 +0.995 12:55:59.724
1 2:10.424 +0.121 13:04:29.297 8 2:14.128 +1.400 12:58:13.852
12 2:10.914 +0.611 13:06:40.211 9 2:12.728 - 13:00:26.580
10 2:14.963 +2.235 13:02:41.543
(51) Sebastiao Gulla " 2:14.200 +1.472 13:04:55.743
1 2:14.019 +4.022 12:42:32.722 12 2:14.126 +1.398 13:07:09.869
2 2:12.376 +2.379 12:44:45.098
3 2:11.949 +1.952 12:46:57.047 (99) Fusca 99
4 2:12.111 +2.114 12:49:09.158 1 2:26.672 +4.340 12:45:21.078
5 2:12.008 +2.011 12:51:21.166 2 2:27.158 +4.826 12:47:48.236
6 2:12.002 +2.005 12:53:33.168 3 2:26.007 +3.675 12:50:14.243
7 2:11.627 +1.630 12:55:44.795 4 2:25.020 +2.688 12:52:39.263
8 2:11.882 +1.885 12:57:56.677 5 2:24.447 +2.115 12:55:03.710
9 2:12.035 +2.038 13:00:08.712 6 2:26.321 +3.989 12:57:30.031
10 2:11.896 +1.899 13:02:20.608 7 2:24.554 +2.222 12:59:54.585
1 2:10.887 +0.890 13:04:31.495 8 2:25.547 +3.215 13:02:20.132
12 2:09.997 - 13:06:41.492 9 2:22.332 - 13:04:42.464
- 10 2:24.550 +2.218 13:07:07.014
(43) Marcelo Marques
1 2:16.437 +5.857 12:42:36.148 (177) Antonio Carlos Marranghello
2 2:13.974 +3.394 12:44:50.122 1 2:35.274 +13.525 12:42:55.715
3 2:11.724 +1.144 12:47:01.846 2 2:27.133 +5.384 12:45:22.848
4 2:11.723 +1.143 12:49:13.569 3 2:26.950 +5.201 12:47:49.798
5 2:10.952 +0.372 12:51:24.521 4 2:26.377 +4.628 12:50:16.175
6 2:11.760 +1.180 12:53:36.281 5 2:24.127 +2.378 12:52:40.302
7 2:11.291 +0.711 12:55:47 572 6 2:23.764 +2.015 12:55:04.066
8 2:11.974 +1.394 12:57:59.546 7 2:29.328 +7.579 12:57:33.394
9 2:11.823 +1.243 13:00:11.369 8 2:21.749 | - 12:59:55.143
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